
Bar

Madri 4.6% 

Welsh Products 
Gower Lighthouse Lager 4.5%
Gower Gold Ale 4.5% 
Cwrw 4.2% 
Liberty 4.1% 

Thatchers Haze 4.5% 

Welsh Products 
Black Dragon 6.5% 
Redhog Summer Berry 4%
Redhog Medium 4.8%

Welsh Products 
Barti Rum 25ml 35% 
Penderyn Whiskey 25ml 46% 
Brecon Botanicals Gin 25ml 40% 
Gwyr Gin 25ml 43% 
Merlyn Welsh Cream 17% 50ml 
Caswell Bay Coconut Rum 14.9% 50ml

Bear & Star Pinot Grigio 11% 
Bear & Star Sauvignon Blanc 11%

Bear & Star Merlot 13.5% 
Bear & Star Shiraz 11%

Bear & Star Zinfandel 8.5% 

Il Caggio 10.5%

Seidr : Cider

Bar

£4.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50

£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00 

Cwrw : Beer/Lager

Gwin / Wine

Gwirodydd / Spirits 

Gwyn/White 

Coch / Red 

Rosé 

Prosecco

75cl
£18.00
£18.00

£18.00
£18.00

£18.00

£20.00

£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00 
£4.00

Jack Daniels 25ml 40% 
Smirnoff Vodka 25ml 37.5% 
Archers 50ml 18% 
QC Sherry 50ml 15% 
Bacardi 37.5% 25ml 
Gordons Pink Gin 25ml 37.5%

£4.00
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£4.00
£3.70

187ml 
£6.00 
£6.00
 
£6.00 
£6.00
 
£6.00
 
200ml
£7.50


